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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 12-Feb-10 To Date: 12/2/10
Date In D Name Cont  Type Skifl  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
12-Feb-10  7:40 4131 Kusaylal SKP Civ FH 125 18:00 A1 D On Ac. 125
12-Feb-10  7:40 1906 Toomeshss SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 -1 D On Ac. 240
12-Feb-10  7:40 4150 Komat SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 D On Ac. 150
12-Feb-10  7:41 4130 Rupchand SKP CIv MEH 150 18:00 D On Ac. 150
12-Feb-10  7:4F 4250 Suraj Singh SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 A D On Ac. 150
12-Feb-10  7:41 4340 Govind SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 A D On Ac. 240
12-Feb-10  7:42 4101 Tumanlat SKP CIV MA 240 18:00 & D On Ac. 240
12-Feb-10  7:42 3507 Atamaram SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 A D On Ac. 240
12-Feb-10  7:42 4137 Rakesh Kumar SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 & D On Ac. 150
12-Feb-10  7:43 2035 Amrikabai SKP CIvV FH 125 18:00 (D On Ac. 125
12-Feb-10  7:43 2310 Sukal Bai SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 D On Ac. 125
12-Feb-10  7:43 4071 Dilip SKP Clv MA 240 18:00 ¥ D On Ac. 249
12-Feb-10  7:44 4341 Amrika SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 AD On Ac. 125
12-Feb-10  7:44 3509 Saritha SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 VD On Ac. 125
12-Feb-10  7:44 4310 Radha Shyam SKP CIvV MH 150 18:00 yD On Ac. 150
12-Feb-10  7:45 4249 Sanjay SKP C1v MA 240 18:.00 D On Ac. 240
12-Feb-10  7:45 3508 Radhika SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 4D On Ac. 125
12-Feb-10  7:45 4151 Narayan SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 /l/D On Ac. I50
12-Feb-10  7:46 3909 Jethuram SKP Ccv MA 240 18:00 yD On Ac. 240
12-Feb-10  7:46 4129 Musndum SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 On Ac. 240
12-Feb-10  7:46 2183 Jantu SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 /D On Ac. 240
[2-Feb-10  7:47 4353 P Somesh HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 _,l/D On Ac. 220
12-Feb-10  7:47 1907 Nandu SKP CIv MA 240 18:.00 D On Ac. 240
12-Feb-10  7:47 4380 Laxmichand SKP v MH 150 18:00 A D On Ac. 150
12-Feb-10  7:48 3274 Dhanender SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 41/ D On Ac. 240
12-Feb-10  8:45 2092 B Souha SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 D On Ac. 240
12-Feb-10  8:45 2777 Jangle Ram SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 yD On Ac. 240
12-Feb-10  8:46 4364 Mehand kuma SKP CIv MH £50 18:00 /I/D On Ac. 150
12-Feb-10  9:15 4207 I Karunakar MUR  PAl MA 220 18:00 4D On Ac. 220
12-Feb-10  9:15 4202 Satish MUR  PAl MA 220 18:00 )/D On Ac. i
12-Feb-10  9:20 4172 Srilakha MAN EAR FH [35 18:00 /CA Dept. 135
12-Feb-10  9:20 3989 E Rama MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 K CA M 135
12-Feb-10  9:20 4171 Ramachandra MAN EAR MH E30 18:00 /I/,CA Pp( 150
12-Feb-10 920 2010 P. Sri Hari MAN EAR MH [50 18:00 ﬂ/CA 9& 150
12-Feb-10 9:21 2794 Srinu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 /I/CA ept. 150
12-Feb-10  9:21 3604 Radha Bai MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 A CA M 135
12-Feb-10 921 2357 M D YakubJa MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 '{CA (DEﬁ 150
12-Feb-10  9:22 2358 Raheemunisha MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 e CA }epf 135
12-Feb-10  9:22 2011 Laxmi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 ]/CA M 135
12-Feb-10  9:22 2801 P Sri Latha MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 47 CA pep’( 135
12-Feb-10  9:23 4352 Rambabu HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 A D On Ac. 220
12-Feb-10  9:23 2171 P Raju GSR ELE MH 160 18:00 A D On Ac. 160
12-Feb-10  9:30 2172 Damodar Redd GSR ELE MA 225 18:00 A D On Ac. 225
12-Feb-10 9:30 2841 Raju el S ELE 325ad 200, A D On Ac. 225
12-Feb-10 9:30 4204 S.Kumar MUR OH Dso 1800 4D On Ac. 150
12-Feb-10  9:31 4224 B.D.Yadagigi $220 18:00% J} D On Ac. 220
12-Feb-10  9:31 3336 B Anjaneyin Eﬁiﬁ:ﬂo 'I/D wDLAL Lag,
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16 February, 2010 i ik i et B = CHE‘_ T
Certified by: - “ertified by; i | Qualitye, Quantity

Officer BVQM( . m‘\q\m/ °

| PARAMOUNT TBuiLbers ! | PARAMOUNT BUILDERS

P t Manager/Engg.
i PA%I.BMLDERS .




Date
12-Feb-10
12-Feb-10
12-Feb-10
12-Feb-10
12-Feb-10
12-Feb-10
12-Feb-10
12-Feb-10
12-Feb-10
12-Feb-10
12-Feb-10
12-Feb-10
12-Feb-10
12-Feb-10
12-Feb-10

In

9:31
936
9:36
9:36
9:40
0:40
9:40
941
9:41
%41
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:55
955

ID
4138
4169
4379
1789
4381
4211
2081
4361
4257
4248
3926
4258
4234
4241
4199

Name
Akshay
Ameer
Dilip
S K mahoob
Irfan
Rakesh Kumar
Abdul Rauf
Anil
Pramod
Alay Prasad
Venkateshwar
Raj Kumar
Prem Kumar
Y.Venkatesh
P Raghu
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Cont  Type
AKS  PLU
MAB WEL
AKS  PLU
MAB WEL
MUS  PLU
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ISA PAI
MUR  PAI
GVE TIL
Isa PAl
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GVE TIL
GSR  ELE
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MA
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MH
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200
190
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300
160
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 13-Feb-10 To Date: 13/2/10

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
13-Feb-10  7.30 410F Tumanlal SKP CIv MA 240 17:10 zl/D Ac. _ 240
13-Feb-10  7:30 2183 Jantu SKP Civ MA 240 17:10 /i) pﬂ’Ac. 240
13-Feb-10  7:30 4151 Narayan SKP Civ MH 150 17:10 ,I/D ,O{Ac. 150
13-Feb-10  7:31 3507 Atamaram SKP CIv MA 240 17:10 rﬂ) n Ac. 240
13-Feb-10  7:31 4129 Musudum SKP CIv MA 240 17:10 .\/D %Ac. 240
13-Feb-10  7:31 4150 Komal SKP CIv MH 150 17:10 ;I/D }?{Ac. 150
13-Feb-10  7:32 4249 Sanjay SKP CIv MA 240 17:10 _l/D OwAc. 240
13-Feb-10  7:32 4250 Suraj Singh SKP CIv MH 150 17:10 A Qa(i\c. 150
13-Feb-10  7:33 4310 Radha Shyam SKP CIv MH 150 17:10 J/D Za(Ac. 150
13-Feb-10  7:33 4130 Rupchand SKP CIv MH 150 17:10 ,ﬂ) n Ac. 150
13-Feb-10  7:34 4137 Rakesh Kumar SKP CIv MH 150 17:10 /D })n/Ac 150
13-Feb-10  7:34 4131 Kusaylal SKP Crv FH 125 1710 ,A/D it Ac. 125
13-Feb—10 7:35 3509 Saritha SKp CIv FH 125 1710 /D )Bn/Ac. 125
13-Feb-10  7:35 2035 Amrikabai SKP CIv FH 125 17:10 )/D yO?IAC. 125
13-Feb-10  7:35 4071 Dilip SKpP CIv MA 240 17:10 2/[) /9’{1 Ac. 240
[3-Feb-10  7:36 4341 Amrika SKP Clv FH 125 17:10 D pﬁAc.

[3-Feb-10  7:36 2310 Sukal Bai SKP Civ FH 125 17:10 A D pﬁAc. 125
13-Feb-10  7:36 3508 Radhika SKP CIV FH 125 17:10 ;/D ‘:QﬁAc. ) 125
13-Feb-10  7:37 3909 Jethuram SKP CIv MA 240 17:10 -/D Ac, 240
13-Feb-10  7:37 1906 Toomeshss SKP CIV MA 240 17:10 }/D n Ac. 240
13-Feb-10  9:00 2777 Jangle Ram SKP CIv MA 240 17:30 ,]/D ﬂ)/Ac. 240
13-Feb-10  9:00 4364 Mehand kuma SKP civ MH 150 17:30 D fOn Ac. 150
13-Feb-10  9:00 4380 Laxmichand SKP CIV MH 150 17:30 ﬁ n Ac. 150
13-Feb-1¢  9:01 3274 Dhanender SKP CIv MA 240 17:30 _,I/D pﬁc. 240
I3-Feb-10  9:01 1907 Nandu SKP CIv MA 240 17:30 )/l) Ac. 240
13-Feb-10  9:30 4345 Sashie ARM  CAR MA 19¢ 17:30 / D /OuAc 190
13-Feb-10 930 4344 Radhashyam ARM CAR MA 196 17:30 //D }nAc. 190
13-Feb-10 9:30 3817 Vijay ARM CAR MA 190‘17:30 ’)/D ch. 190

2

Certified by:

Certified by:
W  Quality Quantity

AR N
Project Manager/Engg. ! Adrfiin Officer | By: pt'9 O‘l]f s

“ PARAMOUNT BUILDERS | | PARAMOUNT BUILDERS | 10
, B PARAMOUNT ©:11DERS
M

l.l‘.lll.ll'....llsig

bl s LT P,

16 February, 2010 ‘ ' T T TPagelof1




PMR - Detailed Atindence Report From Date; 15-Feb-10  To Date: 15/2/10
Date In 1D Name Cont Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
15-Feb-10  7:40 4137 Rakesh Kumar SKP CIvV MH 150 18:00 iD On Ac. 150
15-Feb-10  7:40 1907 Nandu SKP Clv MA - 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
15-Feb-10  7:40 4101 Tumanlal SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
15-Feb-10  7:40 4131 Kusaylal SKP Crv FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
15-Feb-10  7:41 3909 Jethuram SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
15-Feb-10 T4l 4129 Musudum SKP C1v MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. ) 240
15-Feb-10  7:41 2183 Jantu SKP Civ MA 240 1800 1D On Ac. 240
15-Feb-10  7:42 4130 Rupchand SKp C1v MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
15-Feb-10  7:42 3507 Atamaram SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
15-Feb-i0  7:42 4150 Komal SKP CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
15-Feb-10  7:43 4340 Govind SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1 B On Ac. 240
15-Feb-10  7:43 2310 Sukal Bai SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac. 125
15-Feb-10  7:43 3508 Radhika SKP CIv FH i25 18:00 1 D On Ac 125
15-Feb-10  7:44 4249 Sanjay SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
15-Feb-10  7:44 3509 Saritha SKP CIV FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
15-Feb-10  7:44 4310 Radha Shyam SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
15-Feb-10  7:45 4071 Dilip SKP v MA 240 18:00 iD On Ac. 240
15-Feb-10  7:45 4250 Suraj Singh SKP CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 b On Ac. 150
15-Feb-10  T:45 4341 Amrika SKP Clv FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
lé-Feb-l() 7:46 2092 B Souha SKP  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
15-Feb-10  7:46 2035 Amrikabai SKP CIV FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac. 125
15-Feb-10  7:46 1906 Toomeshss SKP Clv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
15-Feb-10  7:47 2777 Jangle Ram SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
15-Feb-10  7:47 4380 Laxmichand SKP CIvV MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
15-Feb-10  9:15 4172 Srilakha MAN EAR FH 135 20:00 1. nCA )eﬁf‘ 502.5
15-Feb-10  9:15 3604 Radha Bai MAN EAR FH 135 20:00 1.3 CA M 202.
[5-Feb-10  9:15 4171 Ramachandra MAN EAR MH 150 20:00 1.5 CA p&p(
15-Feb-10  9:16 2357 MDYakubJa MAN EAR MH 150 20:00 1} C }cpt/
15-Feb-10  9:16 2358 Raheemunisha MAN EAR FH 135 20:60 % Pept/ 202.5
15-Feb-1¢  9:16 3989 E Rama MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Depf. 135
[5-Feb-10 921 2171 P Raju GSR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 b n Ac. 160
15-Feb-10 921 4345 Sashie ARM CAR MA 190 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
15-Feb-10 921 3817 Vijay ARM CAR MA 190 §8:00 D On Ac, 190
15-Feb-10  9:22 4178 E Narasimha HAM PAl MH 150 18:00 1. D On Ac. 150
15-Feb-10 922 2172 Damodar Redd GSR ELE MA 225 18:00 1D On Ac. 225
15-Feb-10  9:22 4353 P Somesh HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 D On Ac. 220
~ 15-Feb-10  9:22 4352 Rambabu HAM  PAl MA 220 18:00 1 D On Ac. 220
15-Feb-10  9:23 4031 WNarsing HAM PaAl MA 220 18:00 1 b On Ac. 220
15-Feb-10  9:23 4210 J.Prabakar MUR PAI MA 220 18:00 1D On Ac. 220
15-Feb-10  9:23 4202 Satish MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 1D On Ac. 220
15-Feb-10  9:24 4379 Dilip AKS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 CA Dept. 150
15-Feb-10  9:24 1789 S Kmahoob MAB WEL CO 250 18:00 1 D On A 250
15-Feb-10  9:24 4138 Akshay AKS PLU MA 200 18:00 1 CA ept. 200
I5-Feb-10  9:25 4329 Ch.Saprans 220 ‘18:00 1 D On Ac, 220
15-Feb-10 925 4169 Amee . : Lo D 190 {18:00 1D On Ac. 190
15-Feb-10  9:25 2198 Narsihha - 5 A 190 §18:00 1 D On Ac. 190
15-Feb-10  9:31 4224 B.D.Yhdagh J Audibo fis.00 1D On Ac. 220
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
15-Feb-10  9:31 4324 Vishweshwar GSR  ELE MH 160 18:00 ] On Ac. ]g,Q/
15-Feb-10  9:32 4248 AlayPrasad MUR PAl  MA 220 18:00 D On Ac. 24
15-Feb-10  9:32 4234 Prem Kumar MUR  PAI MA 220 13:00 ﬂ On Ac. 22(
15-Feb-10  9:32 4361 Anil MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 /l/D On Ac. 15
15-Feb-10 10:00 4115 GSrinivasRa GSR FLE CO 250 18:00 4/13 On Ac. 25
E5-Feb-10  10:00 4199 P Raghu GSR ELE MH 166 18:00 ZI/D On Ac. 169/
15-Feb-10  10:00 4227 S.Yadagiri MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 )/6 On Ac, 22)3/
15-Feb-10  10:01 4229 G Mallesh SY PLU MA 200 18:00 EI/D On Ac. 200/_
15-Feb-10  10:01 3441 Raju MAB WEL MA 190 18:00 4/ On Ac. IM
15-Feb-10 10:01 4344 Radhashyam ARM CAR MA 190 18:00 ﬁ On Ac, 190
15-Feb-10 10:02 3852 LaxmiRam MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 J/CA /Dcﬁt
15-Feb-10 10:02 3844 G Neela MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 i/ A /Dcp/t
15-Feb-1¢  10:02 3845 Yakamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:.00 ‘/(C: ':%pt.
15-Feb-10 10:03 3777 K Beema MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 % pt.
15-Feb-10 10:40 4244 P Venkatesh GVE TIL MA 300 18:.00 0.75" On Ac.
15-Feb-10  10:40 4363 B.Rayudu GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 0-75(13“ On Ac.
15-Feb-10  10:40 4267 B.Venkatessh GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 0. On Ac.
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report FromDate: 16-Feb-10 To Date: 16/2/10
Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill . Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
16-Feb-10  7:40 4101 Twmanlal SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
16-Feb-10  7:40 4151 Narayan SKP  CIvV MH 150 18:00 I D On Ac. 150
16-Feb-10  7:40 4137 Rakesh Kumar SKP Civ MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
16-Feb-10  7:41 4150 Komal SKP Cry MH IS0 18:00 I D On Ac. 150
16-Feb-10  7:41 1906 Toomeshss SKP v MA 240 18:00 I D On Ac. 240
16-Feb-10  7:41 1907 Nandu SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
16-Feb-10  7:42 2183 Jantu SKP v MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
16-Feb-10  7:42 4250 Suraj Singh SKP Crv MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. E50
16-Feb-10  7:42 3507 Atamaram SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
16-Feb-10  7:43 3509 Saritha SKP Crv FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
16-Feb-10  7:43 4071 Dilip SKp Clv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
16-Feb-10  7:43 2310 Sukal Bai SKP Clv FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
16-Feb-10  7:44 4130 Rupchand SKP C1v MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
16'-Fcb-10 7:44 2035 Amrikabai SKP Civ FH 125 13:00 1D On Ac. 125
16-Feb-10  7:44 3508 Radhika SKP Civ FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac.\ 125
16-Feb-10  7:45 4279 Rakesh Kumar SKP Civ MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
16-Feb-10  7:45 4131 Kusaylal SKP Clv FH 125 18:00 I D On Ac, 125
16-Feb-10  7:45 4129 Musudum SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 I b On Ag. 240
16-Feb-10  7:46 4310 Radha Shyam SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 1 B On Ac. 150
16-Feb-10  7:46 4340 Govind SKP Clv MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
16-Feb-10  7:46 4341 Amrika SKP CH FH 125 18:00 10 On Ac. 125
16-Feb-10  7:46 3909 Jethuram SKP Cv MA 240 18:00 I D On Ac, 240
16-Feb-10  7:47 4204 S.Kumar MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac, 150
16-Feb-10  7:47 4202 Satish MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 I D On Ac, 220
16-Feb-10 7:47 4210 J.Prabakar MUR  PAl MA 220 18:00 1 D On Ac. 220
16-Feb-10  9:04 4178 E Narasimha HAM  PAJ MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
16-Feb-10  9:04 4353 P Somesh HAM PAl MA 220 18:00 1D On Ac. 220
16-Feb-10  9:04 4031 Narsing HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 D On Ac. 220
16-Feb-10  9:26 2357 MD YakubJa MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA %W( 1
16-Feb-10  9:20 4172 Srilakha MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA /ep( 35
16-Feb-10 920 4171 Ramachandra MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Pq)( 150
16-Feb-10  9:21 3989 ERama MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA .Ppt/ 135
16-Feb-10 9:21 2358 Raheemunisha MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 i CA Qe{ 135
16-Feb-10  9:21 3604 Radha Bai MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA pem/ 135
16-Feb-10  9:22 2172 Damodar Redd GSR ELE MA 225 1800 I CA Qe{ 225
16-Feb-10  9:27 2841 Raju GSR ELE MA 225 18:00 1 CA M 225
16-Feb-10  9:22 4344 Radhashyam ARM CAR MA 190 18:00 1D On Ac.' 190
16-Feb-10  9:23 4345 Sashie ARM CAR MA 190 18:00 1 D On Ac. 190
16-Feb-10  9:23 2171 P Raju GSR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1D On Ac. 160
16-Feb-10  9:23 4352 Rambabu HAM  PAI MA 220 18:.00 1 D On Ac. 220
16-Feb-10  9:24 4384 Kousalya MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA M 135
16-Feb-10  9:24 4383 Bay MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 ca )epr 150
16-Feb-10  9:24 4382 Dhanu Singh MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA ° Dept 150
16-Feb-10  9:25 4385 Sonw . MAN . EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA ﬁkt/ 135
16-Feb-10  9:25 4115 G Srinivds = Xo) el 00 1 D *OnAc 250
16-Feb-10 925 4199 P Raghw! {Th 00 1 D On Ac. 160
16-Feb-10  9:26 3336 B Anjanesdy ., RN , 00 Lol B eiyes =T
o " "CHECKED .
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

16-Feb-10  9:30 4379 Dilip AKS  PLU.. MH 150 18:00 {l/ ﬁ/? 150
16-Feb-10  9:30 3441 Raju MAB WEL MA 190 18:00 /l/ On Ac. 199/
16-Feb-10 9:30 4138 Akshay AKS  PLU MA 200 18:00 / i))e/ g
16-Feb-10 %31 4257 Pramod ISA PAIL MA 220 18:00 fDA On Ac. 22
16-Feb-10  9:31 4361 Anil MUR  PAI MH 150 13:00 A/D On Ac. . 1502
16-Feb-10  9:31 4234 Prem Kumar MUR  PA] MA 220 18:00 ;l/D On Ac.

16-Feb-10  9:32 4258 Raj Kumar JSA PAI MA 220 18:00 yﬁ On Ac. 220/
16-Feb-10  9:32 4248 Alay Prasad MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 A D On Ac.

[6-Feb-10  9:32 4224 B.D.Yadagiri JSA PAl MA 220 18:00 ;I/D On Ac. 22(}/
16-Feb-10  9:33 4324 Vishweshwar GSR  ELE MH 160 18:00 /t/D On Ac.

16-Feb-10  9:33 4227 S.Yadagiri MUR  PAI MA 220 18:.00 )/l) On Ac.

16-Feb-10  10:00 4169 Ameer MAB  WEL MA 190 18:00 J/D On Ac.

16-Feb-10  10:00 4329 Ch.Satyanaray MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 ﬁ On Ac.

16-Feb-10  10:01 4241 Y.Venkatesh GVE TIL MA 300 18:.00 _;I/D On Ac.

16-Feb-10  10:01 4229 G Mallesh SY PLU MA 200 18:00 / On Ac.

16-Feb-10  10:01 4243 Rambabu GVE TIL MH 175 18:.00 _//2[@ On Ac.

16-Feb-10  10:02 4387 Ram Nayak YSD  CIv MH I5¢ 18:00 % Job Work/ 15{5__
16-Feb-10  10:02 1789 SK mahoob MAB WEL Co 250 18:00 E/ On Ac. 250-/
16-Feb-10  10:02 4386 Yesﬁdas YSD Civ MA 249 18:00 /gA Job Wo‘;l/ 240/
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report
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“From Date: 17-Feb-10  To Date: 17/2/10

Project Manager/Engg.
PARAMOUNT BUILDERS

Payment Amount

On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ag.
Cn Ac.
On Ac.
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PARAMOUNT BUILDERS

Date In D Name Cont Tyhe Skill Wage Out Atin Block
17-Feb-10  7:45 3509 Saritha SKP Clv FH 125 18:00 1D
17-Feb-10  7:45 4151 Narayan SKP CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 D
17-Feb-10  7:45 4340 Govind SKP CIV MA 240 13:.00 1 D
17-Feb-10  7:46 4101 Tumanlal SKP CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 D
17-Feb-10  T:46 4249 Sanjay SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1D
17-Feb-10  7:46 4250 Swraj Singh SKP CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 D
17-Feb-10  7:47 4150 Komal SKP Crv MH 150 18:.00 1D
17-Feb-10  7:47 2310 Sukal Bai SKP CIV FH 125 18:00 1D
17-Feb-10  7:47 4341 Amrika SKP CIv FH 125 18:.00 1D
17-Feb-10  7:48 4071 Dilip SKP Civ MA 240 18:00 1D
17-Feb-10  7:48 3909 Jethuram SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1D
17-Feb-10  7:48 4310 Radha Shyam SKP Cv MH 150 18:00 1 D
17-Feb-10  7:49 2035 Amrikabai SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 1D
17-Feb-10  7:49 4130 Rupchand SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 I D
17-Feb-10  7:49 3507 Atamaram SKP Clv MA 240 18:00 I D
17-Feb-10  7:30 3508 Radhika SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 1 D
17-Feb-10  7:50 4131 Kusaylal SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 1 D
17-Feb-10  7:50 4129 Musudum SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1D
17-Feb-10  7:51 1907 Nandu SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1D
17-Feb-10  7:51 2183 Jantu SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1D
17-Feb-10  9:00 4387 Ram Nayak YsSp GV MH 150 18:00 1 A
17-Feb-10  9:00 4386 Yesudas YSD CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A
17-Feb-10  9:00 2777 Jangle Ram SKP CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 D
17-Feb-10 9:01 4137 Rakesh Kumar SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 1 D
17-Feb-10  9:01 4202 Satish MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 1D
17-Feb-10  9:01 4380 Laxmichand SKP Clv MH 150 18:00 1 B
17-Feb-10  9:10 3604 RadhaBai MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA
17-Feb-10  9:10 3989 ERama MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA
[7-Feb-10  9:10 4171 Ramachandra MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA
17-Feb-10  9:11 2357 MD YakubJa MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA
17-Feb-10  9:11 4172 Srilakha MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA
17-Feb-i0  9:11 4345 Sashie ARM CAR MA 196 18:00 I D
17-Feb-10  9:12 4204 S.Kumar MUR  PAI MH 130 18:00 1D
[7-Feb-10  9:12 2358 Raheemunisha MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA
17-Feb-10  9:12 2171 P Raju GSR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 D
17-Feb-10 920 4268 R.Madhav Rao DNL  CIV MA 240 18:.00 I CA
17-Feb-10  9:20 4269 Ammuln DNL  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA
17-Feb-10  9:21 4031 Narsing HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 iD
17-Feb-10  9:21 4353 P Somesh HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 1D
17-Feb-10  9:21 4178 E Narasimha HAM  PAl MH 150 18:00 1D
17-Feb-10 922 4210 J.Prabakar MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 B
17-Feb-10  9:23 4138 Akshay AKS PLU MA 200 18:00 1 CA
17-Feb-10  9:23 4379 Dilip AKS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 CA
17-Feb-10  9:30 3441 Raju TV Aoy s et - 00 ] 1 D
17-Feb-10 931 4389 O.Upender MAN EAR CKl :00 I CA
17-Feb-10 931 4388 O.Ramulu MAN MH 1% 1 CA
17-Feb-10  9:32 4169 Ameer MAB udit | 1 p
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

17-Feb-10  9:40 2841 Raju GSR ELE MA 225 18:00 ﬂ On Ac. 22&,/
17-Feb-10  9:40 4329 Ch.Satyanaray MUR  PAl MA 220 18:00 6/D On Ac. 220/
17-Feb-10  9:40 2172 Damodar Redd GSR  ELE MA 225 18:00 A On Ac. 225,
17-Feb-10  9:41 4328 PapuKumar MUR PAI MH 150 13:00 d/D On Ac. 156,
17-Feb-10  9:41 4352 Rambabu HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 )/5 On Ac, 220/
17-Feb-10  9:41 4248 AlayPrasad MUR  PAl MA 220 18:00 D On Ac. 2201
17-Feb-10  9:42 4115 GSrinivasRa GSR  ELE co 250 18:00 A/D On Ac. 259/
F7-Feb-10  9:42 4234 Prem Kumar MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 d/D On Ac. 2
17-Feb-10  9:42 4257 Pramod ISA PAL MA 220 18:00 2/73 On Ac. 22%
17-Feb-10  9:43 4324 Vishweshwar GSR  ELE MH 160 18:00 D On Ac. 1
17-Feb-10  9:43 4227 5. .Yadagiri MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 ;}/D On Ac. 2
17-Feb-10  9:43 4224 B.D.Yadagiri JSA PAI MA 220 18:00 ‘: D On Ac. 2
17-Feb-10  10:00 4267 B.Venkatesh GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 /X/CA D 30
17-Feb-10  10:00 4242 Satyanarayana GVE  TIL MA 300 18:00 _1/15 On Ac. 309/
17-Feb-10  10:00 4229 G Mallesh sY PLU MA 200 18:00 (I/D On Ac. 200/,
17-Feb-10 10:01 4243 Rambabu GVE TIL MH 175 1800 _{f/D On Ac. 175/
17-Feb-10  10:01 4266 P.Nagendra GVE TIL MH 175 13:.00 {;D On Ac. 175/
17-Feb-10  10:02 1789 S Kmahood MAB  WEL CO 250 18:00 1 D On Ac. 250/
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v ‘PMR-Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 18-Feb-10 To Date: 18/2/10

Date In iD Name Cont  Type SKill  Wage Out Atin Block  Payment Amount
18-Feb-10  7:41 3909 Jethuram SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 (I/D On Ac. 240
18-Feb-10  7:41 1906 Toomeshss SKp CIv MA 240 18:00 }/D On Ac, 240
18-Feb-10  7:41 4137 Rakesh Kumar SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 J«/D On Ac. 150
18-Feb-10 7:42 2183 Jantu " 8KP CIv MA 240 18:00 ,I/D On Ac. 240
18-Feb-10  7:42 4101 Tumanlat SKP Civ MA 240 1%:.00 J/D On Ac. 240
18-Feb-10 742 4151 Narayan SKP Cclv MH 156 18:00 }/D On Ac. 150
18-Feb-10  7:43 4250 Suraj Singh SKP Clv MH 150 18:00 / On Ac. 150
18-Feb-10  7:43 4249 Sanjay SKp Crv MA 240 1%:00 4}; On Ac. 240
18-Feb-10  7:43 4150 Komal SKP Clv MH 150 18:00 -d’/D On Ac, 150
18-Feb-10  7:44 4130 Rupchand SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 J/D On Ac. 150
18-Feb-10  7:44 4340 Govind SKP - CIV MA 240 18:00 ,l/D On Ac. 240
18-Feb-10  7:44 4310 Radha Shyam SKP CIvV MH 150 18:00 }/D On Ac. 150
18-Feb-10  7:45 3508 Radhika SKP crv FH 125 18:00 1/1{ On Ac. 125
18-Feb-10  7:45 3507 Atamaram SKP  QIv MA 240 18:00 ‘1_/]:{ On Ac. 240
18-Feb-10  7:45 2310 Sukal Bai SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 }/D On Ac. 125
18-Feb-10  7:46 4071 Dilip SKP Civ MA 240 18:00 / On Ac. 240
18-Feb-10  7.46 3509 Saritha SKP Qv FH 125 18:00 /(g On Agc. 125
18-Feb-10  7:46 2035 Amrikabai SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 /}/D On Ac, 125
18-Feb-10  7:47 4129 Musudum SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 ﬁ On Ac. 240
18-Feb-10  7:47 4131 Kusaylal SKp cry FH - - - F25 18:00 )/D On Ac, 125
18-Feb-10  7:47 4341 Amrika SKP crv FH 125 18:00 D On Ac 125
18-Feb-10  7:48 2777 Jangle Ram SKp Clv MA 240 18:00 zl/D On Ac. 240
18-Feb-10  7:48 1907 Nandu SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 A/D On Ac. 240
18-Feb-10  7:48 4380 Laxmichand SKP CIV My 150 18:00 Py On Ac. 150
18-Feb-10  7:49 2092 B Souha SKP Cly MA 240 18:00 ‘I/IS On Ac. 240
18-Feb-10 - 9:00 3817 Vijay ARM CAR MA 190 18:00 [}/D On Ag. 190
I8-Feb-10  9:10 2357 MD YakubJa MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 /l/CA ept. 150
18-Feb-10 910 4171 Ramachandra MAN EAR MH 1507 18:00 /I/CA /Dtﬁ 150
18-Feb-10  9:10 4388 O.Ramuin MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 -JI/CA Peﬁ 150
18-Feb-10  9:11 3604 Radha Bai MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 /CA PZ{ 135
18-Feb-10  9:11 3989 E Rama MAN  EAR FH i35 1800 /I/CA }e{ 135
18-Feb-10  9:11 2358 Raheemunisha MAN EAR FH E35 18:00 :J/CA P\;p(t 13
18-Feb-10  9:15 4353 P Somesh HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 !l/ D On Ac. 220
18-Feb-10  9:15 4202 Satish MUR  PAI MA 220 18:60 D On Ac. 220
18-Feb-10  9:15 4204 §.Kumar MUR  PAl MH 150 18:00 ﬁ,!/CA pt. 150
18-Feb-10  9:16 4178 ENarasimha HAM PAl MH 150 18:00 Z/D On Ac. 150
18-Feb-100  9:16 4031 'Narsing HAM  PAl MA’ - 220 18:00 (l/D On Ac. 220
18-Feb-10  9:17 4268 R.Madhav Rac DNL Clv MA 240 i8:.00 CA )epr 246
18-Feb-10  9:17 4172 Srilakha MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 /l/CA “}p{( 135
18Fcb-10  9:17 4389 O.Upender  MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 A y( 150
18-Feb-10  9:30 4210 J Prabakar MUR  PAl MA 220 18:00 _J/D On Ac. 220
18-Feb-10  9:30 4345 Sashie ARM CAR~ MA 190 18:00 )/D On Ac 190
18-Feb-10  9:30 4269 Ammuin DNL  CIV FH 125 18:00 J/C P 125
18-Feb-10 931 4328 Papy Kumate AR DAL MH 150 18:00 (r/c: 150
18-Feb-10  9:31 3319 )/ 150

18-Feb-10 .9:31 4138
18-Feb-10  9:32 4379
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
18-Feb-10  9:32 2171 P Raju GSR  ELE  MH 160 18:00 / On Ac 160/
18-Feb-10  9:32 2172 DamodarRedd GSR  ELE  Ma 225 18:00 / A Depf 225
18-Feb-10  9:33 4199 P Raghu GSR  ELE  MH 160 18:00 a;n On Ac. 1607
[8-Feb-10  9:33 4352 Rambabu  HAM PAI  Ma 220 18:00 »D On Ac. ny”
18-Feb-10  9:33 4177 ChandraMoul SY  PLU  Ma 200 18:00 e On Ac 200"
18-Feb-10  9:40 4266 P.Nagendra GVE TIL  MH 175 18:00 //D A Bt 175"
18-Feb-10  9:40 4243 Rambsbu  GVE TIL  MH 175 18:00 / On Ac i75”
18-Feb-10  9:40 4242 Satyanarayana GVE  TIL MA 300 18:00 A)(éA /)eﬁ 30(/
18-Feb-10  9:41 4241 Y. Venkatesh GVE TIL  Ma 300 18:00 AT On Ac 300
18-Feb-10 941 4227 S.Yadagii MUR PAI  Ma 220 18:00 ﬂ?A D 22
18-Feb-10  9:45 4257 Pramod JSA PAI  Ma 220 18:00 ¥D Sonac 20"
18-Feb-10  9:45 4248 AlayPrasad  MUR PAI  Ma 220 18:00 J &t 220,
I8-Feb-10  9:45 3441 Raju MAB  WEL Ma 190 18:00 1/15 On Ac. 1
I8-Fch-10  9:46 4258 RajKumar  JSA  PAI  Ma 220 18:00 4D On Ac. 220
18-Feb-10 946 4329 ChSatyanaray MUR PAI  MA 220 18:00 Y On Ac 2207
18-Feb-10  9:46 4234 PremKumar MUR PAI  Ma 220 18:00 / ~ Onac g
18-Feb-10  10:00 4386 Yesudas YSD CIV  Ma 240 18:00 / A ob WO/ 24
18-Feb-10 10:00 4387 RamNayak YSD CIV  MH 150 18:00 /(Q',‘; b wer” 15
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.PMR - Attendance Value Detailed Repor  From Date 12/2/10 To Date:  18/2/10

Contractor Name G Manyem (Earth Work) -
. Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 275
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 22
Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (10 detail records) Sum 49.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name'= G Manyem (Earth Work) (10 deta Sum 49.5
Contractor Name A Ramulu (Carpenter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA )
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 11
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 11
Summary for 'Contractor Name'= A.Ramulu (Carpenter) (5 detail rec Sum 11
Contractor Name Akshay (Plumber)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for *Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (10 detail records) Sum i0
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Akshay (Plumber) (10 detail record Sum 10
- Contractor Name B Hanumanth (Painting)
. Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill _ MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 14
Worker Skill . MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for Payment Type'= On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum 18
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painting) (9 detail r Sum 18
Contractor Name Duddi Neelaiah (Civil)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill _ MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Duddi Neelaizh (Civil) (4 detail re Sum 4
Confractor Name G Srinivas Rao (Ele)
Payment Type Dept. ]
Worker Skill : MA N
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) 30141} 3
Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (2 de &;njgygeﬁEGKED“Sym}wm__ .3
Payment Type On Ac. .
= ear o Audit —
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Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 14
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum 22
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = G Srinivas Rao ( Ele ) (13 detail re Sum 25
Contractor Name _ G Venkateswara Rao ( Tiles )

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MH -

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (3 detajl records) Sum 3
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 6.25
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum 11.25
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Venkateswara Rao (Tiles) {12 d Sum 14.25
Contractor Name M D Mehboob (welding )

Payment Type . On Ac.

Worker Skill _ CO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum 13
Summary for ‘Contractor Name'= M D Mehboob ( welding ) {9 deta Sum 13
Contractor Name Muralidhar (Painting)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Surmn 2
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detait record) Sum 2
Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. {2 detail records) Sum 4
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 27
Worker Skill MH _
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records) __—___________.-Su'm 34
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Muralidhar (Paintine 38

e %g_éuqk
Contractor Name MustafafAli (PG

Payment Type On Ac. . Audit _
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Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum I
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mustafa Al (Phr) (2 detail records Sum 2
Contractor Name R.Srinivas Yadav (Plumber)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = R.Srinivas Yadav (Plumber) (4 det Sum 4
Contractor Name Sirisha (Painting)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 11
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 11
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sirisha (Painting) (5 detail records Sum 11
Contractor Name Sri Krishna Prajapathi
Payment Type On Ac.
" Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 36
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 67
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 43
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum 146
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sri Krishna Prajapathi (18 detail re Sum 146
Contractor Name Yesu Das (Civil)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MH '
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Yesu Das (Civil) (6 detail records) Sum
Grand Total
Offiger - Audit
-uuu.ﬁo‘--Sig""'"““'“'
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PMR - General Materials Inward Table Report From: 12/2/10 To: 18/2/10

Inward No Date Time Supplier Category Item Desc Size  Quantity Units  Brand DCNo V. No Del By Receivedb
1329 15-Feb-10  9:30 Agni Associates Mix 4 way fire brigade in 2945 3 Nos. 866 By Autoc  Party Security
1330 15-Feb-10  10:00 Sri Rama Paints OBD Nautilus 10kes I' Nos. 2010 AP29T 99  Arvind Security
1330 15-Feb-10  10:0f Sri Rama Paints OBD Sky Blue 10kgs 3 Nos. 2010 AP20T 99  Arvind Security
1330 15-Feb-10  10:02 Sri Rama Paints OBD Loildlilac 20K gs 1 Nos, 2010 AP29T 99 Arvind Security
1330 15-Feb-1¢  10:03 Sri Rama Paints OBD Macrame 10kgs 1 Nos. 2010 AP29T 99  Arvind Security
1330 15-Feb-10  1(:04 Sri Rama Paints OBD Baby Bluish 20Kgs I Nos. 2010 AP29T 99  Arvind Security
1330 [5-Feb-10  10:05 Sri Rama Paints GBD Pelat 10kgs 1 Nos. 2010 AP29T 99  Arvind Security
1330 15-Feb-10  10:06 Sri Rama Paints OBD Antiq white 20K gs 2 Nos. 2010 AP29T 99  Arvind Security
1330 15-Feb-10  10:07 Sri Rama Paints Enamel whispering smo 4 ltrs 1 Nos. 2010 AP29T 99  Arvind Security
1330 15-Feb-10  10:08 Sri Rama Paints Enamel nickle grey 4 ltrs 2 Nos. 2010 AP29T 99  Arvind Security
1330 [5-Feb-10  10:09 Sri Rama Paints Enamel Light Coffee 4 ltrs 1 Nos. 2010 AP26T 99  Arvind Security
1330 15-Feb-10  10:10 Sri Rama Paints Enamel Raw Silk 20Lts 2 Nos. 2010 AP29T 99 Arvind Security
1330 15-Feb-10  10:f1 Sri Rama Paints Enamel White Paint 20Lts 1 Nos. 2010 AP29T 99 Arvind Security
1331 15-Feb-10  10:00 Sri Rama Paints Water base Cement Prime  20Lits 9 Nos. 2011 AP29T 99 Arvind Security
1331 [5-Feb-10  10:0! Sri Rama Paints Turpentine Oil 4 ltrs 10 Nos. 2011 AP29T 99  Arvind Security
1332 15-Feb-10  F0:00 Vasant Trading Wooden Screws 30x7 2000 Nos. 8361 AP29T 99 Arvind Security
1333 15-Feb-10  10:00 Burhani Home Cloth Hangers %2 1/2 20 Nos. 021 AP29T 99  Arvind Security
1333 15-Feb-10  10:01 Burhani Home Cloth Hangers 6'x2 1/2' 20 Nos. 021 AP29T 99  Arvind Security
1334 [5-Feb-10  11:00 Tuboteck Coatin SF Premier wall Putty 25Kgs 70 Bags 217 By Auto Party Security
1335 15-Feb-10  16:30 Lalitha Filling St Petrol I Lts 31494 By Bike  Mallesh Security
1336 15-Feb-10 17:00 Bharat Patel Hexagenel Pavers 50mm 2120 Nos. API2V 35 Party Security
1337 15-Feb-10  17:30 Saianth Printers Catridge Refilling HP-12 A I Nos. 795 By Bike  Party Security
1337 [5-Feb-10  17:31 Saianth Printers Catridge Refilling HP - 21 2 Nos. 795 By Bike  Panty Security
1338 15-Feb-10  18:00 Prafui Sanitory CP Long body 20 Nos. 4147 AP29T 99  Arvind Security
1338 15-Feb-10  18:01 Praful Sanitory CP Short Body 2 in 1 25 Nos, 4147 AP29T 99  Arvind Security
1338 15-Feb-10  18:02 Praful Sanitory Cp wall mixture with ben 20 Nos. 4147 AP29T 99  Arvind Security
1338 15-Feb-10  18:03 Praful Sanitory CP Angfe Stepcock 160 Nos. 4147 AP29T 99 Arvind Security
1338 15-Feb-10  18:04 Praful Sanitory Shower Arm 30 Nos. 4147 AP29T 99  Arvind Security
1338 15-Feb-10  18:05 Praful Sanitery Shower head 30 Nos. 4147 AP29T 99  Arvind Security
1338  15-Feb-10  18:06 Praful Sanitory CP Flanges Heavy 50" Nos. 4147 AP29T 9% Arvind Security
1339 16-Feb-10  17:00 Om Traders Gova Rope 2 Bundles 932 By Bike T.Bhasker Security
1340 17-Feb-10  12:00 HM Brothers Fishers S5mm 600 Nos. I ﬁ_n":mﬁ_xm\us moni._q

‘ + ) s
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Inward No Date ‘Eim Supplier | Category ItemDesc ~  Size  Quantity _Ca:.m Brand DCNo V. No Del By Receivedb

1341 17-Feb-10  12:00 Balaji Steel Trad Steel 6mm 54.5 Kgs 050 By Rikshw R.Surender Security

1342 17-Feb-10  12:30¢ VGP Fire Produ MS Nut bolt 100mm 3 Nos. 21 By Auto  Party Security -

1342 17-Feb-10  12:30 VGP Fire Produ MS Flange H00mm 18 Nos. 21 By Auto  Party Security

1342 17-Feb-10  12:31 VGP Fire Produ MS Flange 80mm 18 Nos. 21 By Auto  Party Security

1342 17-Feb-10  12:32 VGP Fire Produ MS Elbow 100mm 15 Nos. 21 By Auto  Party Security

1342 17-Feb-10  12:33 VGP Fire Produ MS Coupling. ' - 18 Nos. 21 By Auto  Party Security

1342 17-Feb-10  12:34 VGP Fire Produ MS Coupling 15mm 6 Nos. 21 By Auto  Party Security

1342 17-Feb-10  12:35 VGP Fire Produ MS Nipple 80mmx4™/ 3 Nos. 21 By Auto  Party Security

1342 17-Feb-10  12:36 VGP Fire Produ MS Nipple 65mmx4"/ 3 Nos. 21 By Auto  Party Security

1342 17-Feb-10  12:37 VGP Fire Produ MS Nut bolt 5/8x4" 24 Nos. 21 By Auto Party Security

1342 17-Feb-10  12:38 VGP Fire Produ MS Nut bolt 5/8x4" 75 Nos. 21 By Auto  Party Security

1342 17-Feb-10  12:39 VGP Fire Produ Hose Nipple 25MM 40 Nos. 21 By Auto  Party Security

1342 17-Feb-1¢  12:40 VGP Fire Produ Hose Clamp 25MM 40 Nos. 21 By Auto  Party Security

1342 17-Feb-10  12:41 VGP Fire Produ MS Clamps 100mm 6 Nos. 21 By Auto Party Security

1342 17-Feb-10  12:42 VGP Fire Produ Rubber Sheet 1 Bundles 21 By Aute  Party Security

1342 17-Feb-10  12:43 VGP Fire Produ Thread 1 Pkds 21 By Auto  Party Security

1342 17-Feb-10  12:44 VGP Fire Produ Nut bolt 5/8x5 50 Nos, 21 By Auto  Party Security

1343 17-Feb-10  12:30 VGP Fire Produ Reducer EY 4x3 3 Nos. 21 By Auto  Party Security |
1343 17-Feb-10  12:31 VGP Fire Produ Reducer Cow X2 172 3 Nos. 21 By Auto  Party Security |
1343 17-Feb-10  12:32 VGP Fire Produ Anchor Bolt 8mm 75 Nos. 21 By Auto  Party Security A
1343 17-Feb-10  12:33 VGP Fire Produ Hex nipple " 18 Nos. 21 By Auto  Party Security

1343 17-Feb-10  12:34 VGP Fire Produ Hole Tight 12Kg 1 Nos. 21 By Auto  Party Security _
1344 17-Feb-10  14:30 india AC Bazar Tub 1 Nos. ByBike  Rammocha Security

1344 17-Feb-10  14:31 India AC Bazar Spoon set 1 Nos. By Bike Ram moha Security

1344 17-Feb-10  14:32 India AC Bazar Tea Cups 1 Set By Bike Ram moha Security

1345 17-Feb-10  14:30 Mehta & Modi Tata Landline Phone with 1 Nos. 1107 ByBike  Praveen Security

1346 [7-Feb-10  16:00 Venateshwara S Notice Board Cloth ( Blu 2 Mtrs 3307 By Bike ARamulu  Security

1347  17-Feb-10  16:00 Aaimatha Plywo Soft Board 8x4 1 Nos. . 892 By Bike = ARamulu Security

1347 17-Feb-10  16:01 Aaimatha Plywo Teak wood beading 60 Ft 892 By Bike ARamule  Security

1347 17-Feb-10  16:02 Aaimatha Plywo Alluminium channel 2.5 Lengths 892 By Bike =~ ARamulu Security

1347 17-Feb-10  16:03 Aaimatha Plywo Glass Barring 8 Nos. 892 By Bike ARamulu  Security

1348 17-Feb-10  17:00 Lalitha Filling St Petrol 2 Lts 11618 By Bike V.Ravi Security

PVC Vent Cowl 110mm 20 Nos. 4197 API3 f

1349 17-Feb-10  17:30 Praful Sanitory

Qu ﬂ$§< Page2 o
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Inward No Date Time Supplier  Category Item Desc . .Size  Quantity Units Brand DCNo V. No Del By Receivedb
1349 17-Feb-10  17:31 Praful Sanitory PVC Vent Cowl - 75mm 62 Nos. 4197 AP13X 46 Arvind Security
1350 17-Feb-10  17:30 Sri Rama Paints Water base primer 20Lts 1 Nos. 2053 AP13X 46 Arvind Security
1351 17-Feb-10  17:30 PJ Agencies PC Hinges 4" 50 Nos. 5687 API13X 46 Arvind Security
1351 17-Feb-10  17:31 PJ Agencies PC Aldrops 1o" 10 Nos. 3687 API3X 46 Arvind Security
1352 17-Feb-10  17:30 Shah Traders MS Patii (12x6)mm 67.5 Kgs 15360 AP13X 46 Arvind Security
1353 17-Feb-10  }7:30 Dilpreet Tubes P Steel Tube 100x5.00x 170 Kgs 2614 API3X 46 Arvind Security
1354 18-Feb-10  12:00 Om Traders PVC Plain Bend 4" 5 Nos. 933 By Bike  Bhasker  Security
1354 18-Feb-10  12:01 Om Traders Pve Door Bends 3" 5 Nos. 933 By Bike Bhasker  Security
1354  18-Feb-10  12:02 Om Traders Pvc Door Bends 4" 5 Nos. 933 ByBike  Bhasker  Security
1354 18-Feb-10  12:03 Om Traders watchers 50 Nos. 933 By Bike  Bhasker  Security
1354 18-Feb-10  12:04 Om Traders Module Box 4 way 5 Nos. 933 ByBike  Bhasker  Security
1354 18-Feb-10  12:05 Om Traders Screws 8x25 i Boxes 933 ByBike  Bhasker  Security
1355 18-Feb-10  13:00 Om Traders Buibs 0w 3 Nos. , By Bike = Bhasker  Security
1356 18-Feb-10  13:00 Trinethra Super washing powder 300 gm 4 Pkds By Bike Bhasker  Security
1356 18-Feb-10  13:01 Trinethra Super washing powder 600 gm 3 Pkds ByBike  Bhasker  Security
1357 18-Feb-10  16:00 Hemanth Marble Granite Slabs (39x10, 54 5 Sft - By Bike  Party Security
1357 18-Feb-10  16:01 Hemanth Marble Granite Tiles 1x2 28 St - By Bike Party Security
, CHECKED
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PMR - Cement Register Balance Report - 'D'Date:  18/2/10
Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags

-Summa;'; ﬁ)FCcmemE}rade’ = 43 or PPC (497}&5,1,&00“]5) - o T
Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

gu?n?a? for 'Cement Grade’ = 53 Grade (55 detaif records) T T
Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC only

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = OPC only (36 detail records) o
Sum 0

Cement Grade PPC only

Quantity in bags
‘Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = PPC only (744 detail records)
Sum : -21

i

Grand Totat =21

---------------

e e HEC RED

“

i Cortified %y: Eertified by: : .
Qualityn Quantity
! AL QX o \v\‘a
Project Manager/Engg. Admin Officer By: { Dt'tﬂ
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PMR - Cement Register Report-D  From:  12/2/10 To: 18/2/10

VCcmem Reg.No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
845 12-Feb-10 9:35 Tiles Fitting FPPC only D 2 Security
846 12-Feb-10 9:35 Elevation plastering ~ PPC only D I5 Security
847 13-Feb-10 9:35 Elevation plastering ~ PPC only D 12 Security
843 15-Feb-10 9:35 Elevation plastering  PPC only D 15 Security
849 15-Feb-10 10:55  Tiles Fitting PPC only D 5 Security
850 16-Feb-10 9:35 Elevation plastering ~ PPC only D 20 Security
851 16-Feb-10 9:35 Water Proofing PPC only A 1 Security
852 16-Feb-10 15:20 Tiles Fitting PPC only D 1 Security
853 17-Feb-10 9:35 Elevation plastering  PPC only D 20 Security
854 17-Feb-10 10:00  Tiles Fitting PPC only b 1 Security
855 18-Feb-10 9:35 Plastering (2 coat) PPEC only 3C 1 Security

856 18-Feb-10 935 Elevation plastering .PPE_an.bh—-——’}T 15 Security

‘CHECKED
Certified ny: | . .
Loy — y Quality Quantity

v ¥,
Project Man ' M Dt.\q\ﬂ/
S AN fg?f{'ﬁngg. | Admin Office .
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19 February, 2010 B Page 1 of 1




A

: PMR - Hire Charges Detailed Report From: 12/2/10 To:  18/2/10
m Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop WorkDesc Quantity  Rate Units Aimount
604 15-Feb-10 - Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335 15:40 15:50 Debris 1 160 Per ..Eu 160
605 15-Feb-10 Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335 16:32 16:40 Debris 1 160 Per Trip 160
606 15-Feb-10 Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335 17:17 17:33 Debris 1 160 Per Trip 160
607 16-Feb-10 Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335 %46 9:58 Debris i 160 Per Trip . . 160
608 16-Feb-10 Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335 10:35 11:04 Debris I 160 Per Trip 160
609 16-Feb-10 Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36L) 335 16:37 16:50 Debris 1 160 Per Trip 160
610 [6-Feb-10 Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U335  18:.05 18:14 Debris 1 160 Per Trip 160
611 17-Feb-10 Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335 10:32 10:45 Debris 1 160 Per Trip 160
612 17-Feb-10 Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335 11:44 11:56 Debris 1 160 Per Trip 160
613 17-Feb-10 Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335 12:57 13:11 Debris 1 160 Per Trip 160
614 18-Feb-10 Pochaiah . Chipping Machi 11:00  13:30  Manholes chipping work 25 0 Lumsum @ 600/~
615 18-Feb-10 Ranadheer . Trally Tractor AP36U 335 13:00 13:13 Debris 1 160 Per Trip 160
616 18-Feb-10 Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335 15:16 15:26 Debris 1 160 Per Trip 160
et At oy . nzm.oxmu .I!....f!i.‘.l\lll.\.\‘i\l;.
Certitied by: Cortified by: . t et E
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PMR - Building Material Inward Detailed Report From: 12/2/10 To: - 18/2/10.

Inward No Date Time Supplier Material Type Quantity <¢En_m No  Delivered By Received By Amount
266 15-Feb-10 17:48 Sai Ram Enterprises Stone Dust (300Cft) 300 APOOW 7404 Party Security 35349
267 17-Feb-10 8:52 Kiran Enterprises Fine Sand (B) - VIJ 22.965 AP24X3986  Party Security (@301 Li3F/
268 18-Feb-10 11:50 Vishwakarma Enterprises Robo Fine Sand (In Tons) 14.565 AP28X 9599 Party Security 6437.73
Ce - |
_ A&,\ _ Quality | Quantity EOKED :
. Mﬁﬂ” Manager/Engg, Ad _mw OSaM\v/J\ | - _ CRE
OUN ’ )/o -
TBUILDERS | ! PARAMOUNT BuUILDERs | | BY. pt.!? A auaic
v>x>=o=zq mc_—lcmzm 'mﬁ@ varns ::...-:..._ ,.r.: snadsenn

b o e e e e e Page 1 of
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PMR - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name K.Raghu
Material Type Rate
Morrum In CR 0
Supplier Name Kiran Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand (B) - VIJ 624
Supplier Name Robo Silicon Pvt Ltd
Material Type Rate
Robo Coarse Sand (In Tons 405.6
Robo Fine Sand (In Tons) 442
Supplier Name Sai Datta Flyash Bricks
Material Type Rate
Solid Bricks (4") 0
Solid Bricks (6") 0
Supplier Name Sai Ram Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Red Soil in Cft 8.84
Stone Dust (300CHt) 11.783
Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises
' Material Type Rate
Stone Dust( Cft) 11.44
Supplier Name Siri Flaysh Bricks Industries
Material Type Rate
Solid Bricks (4") 0
Solid Bricks (6") 0
Supplier Name Vishwakarma Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Robo Fine Sand (In Tons) ' 442

e bt bbb e

Lo

Eroject Manager/Engg
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PMR Hire Charges Payment Report From: 12/2/10 To: 18/2/10

Equipment Owner Pochaiah
Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
18-Feb-10  Chipping Machi 2.5 0 Lumsum @ 6o [ -

Summary for "Vehicle Owner' = Pochaiah (1 detail record) Sum 25T 0

Equipment Owner Ranadheer
Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
15-Feb-10  Trally Tractor ~ AP36HJ 335 1 160 Per Trip 160
15-Feb-10  Trally Tractor ~ AP36LJ 335 1 160 Per Trip 160
15-Feb-10  Trally Tractor  AP36J 335 1 160 Per Trip 160
16-Feb-10  Trally Tractor AP36U 335 1 160 Per Trip 160
16-Feb-10  Trally Tractor  AP36U 335 1 160 Per Trip 160
16-Feb-10  Trally Tractor ~ AP36U 335 1 160 Per Trip 160
16-Feb-10  Trally Tractor.  AP36U 335 1 160 Per Trip 160
17-Feb-10  Trally Tractor AP36U 335 1 160 Per Trip 160
17-Feb-10  Trally Tractor AP36U 335 1 160 Per Trip 160
17-Feb-10  Trally Tractor ~ AP360J 335 1 160 Per Trip 160
18-Feb-10  Trally Tractor  AP361J 335 1 160 Per Trip 160
18-Feb-10 - Trally Tractor AP36U 335 1 160 Per Trip 160

Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = Ranadheer (12 detail records - Sum 12 T T

Grand Total 14.5 1920

. — . - , - - ———
. Cortiiied by: Ceniified by:

Project Manager/Engg.
} PARAMOUNT BUILDERS
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" PMR - Attendance Payment Summary Repo From: 12/2/10 To: 18210

Contractor Name G Manyem (Earth Work) o o
Payment Type Dept,

' Summiary for '"Payment Type' = Dept. (47 detait records) Sum 7012.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Manyem (Earth Work) (47 detail reco  Sum 76012.5
Contractor Name A Ramulu_(Carpenter) o o
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum 2090
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = ARamulu (Carpenter) (11 detail records)  Sum 2090

_Contractor Name Akshay (Plumber) ) e
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Drept. (10 detail records) Sum 1750
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Akshay (Plumber) (10 detail records) Sum 1750
Contractor Name B Hanumanth (Painting) e
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac, (18 detail records) Sum 3680 2330 /"
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painting) (18 detail recor  Sum 3680
Contractor Name Duddi_Neelgiah (Civil) N e
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail records) Sum 730
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Duddi Neelaiah (Civil) (4 detail records) Sum 730
Contractor Name G Srinivas Rao ( Ele ) N e
Payment Type Dept,
Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (3 detail records) Sum 675
Payment Type On Ac,
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (22 detail records) Sum 4115
Summary for ‘Contractor Name'= G Srinivas Rao ( Ele ) (25 detail records}  Sum 47%0

Contractor Name G Venkateswara Rao ( Tiles ) o i
Payment Type Dept.
- Summary for 'Payment Type'= Dept. (3 detail records) Sum 715
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac, (12 detail records) Sum 2750
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Venkateswara Rao { Tiles (15 detailr  Sum 3525

19 February, 2010
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v

Contractor Name M D Mehboob _(welding )
— ML Menpoob (v _—
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (13 detail records) Sum 2710
Summary for *Contractor Name'= M D Mehboob (welding ) (13 detail rec ~ Sum 2710
Contractor Name __ Muwralidhar (Painting) - o o
Payment Type Dept,
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail records) Sum 740
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (34 detail records) Sum s900Y 6 QQD/ -—
Summary for '‘Contractor Name’ = Muralidhar (Painting) (38 detail records}  Sum 7730
Contractor Name Mustafa Ali (Plu) -
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for "Payment Type'= On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum 350
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mustafa Ali (Plu) (2 detail records) Sum 350

Contractor Name

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' =

Contractor Name

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work {6 detail records)
Summary for "Contractor Name' = Yesu Das (Civil) (6 detail records)

R.Srinivas Yaday (Plumber) (4 detail rec

R Srinivas Yaday Plumber

Sum
Sum

800
800

Contractor Name Sirisha (Painting)
P ———

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum 2420 20F0

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sirisha (Painting) (11 detail records) Sum 2420 /

Contractor Name Sri Krishna Prajapathi e
_ Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac, (146 detail records) Sum 27030

Summary for '‘Contractor Name_' = Sri Krishna Prajapathi (146 detail records  Sum 27030

Yesu Das (Civil ;__f._. _—

Sum
Sum

1500/ —

Grand Total 65787.5

19 February, 2010
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Weekly payments statement. o -
Company: ) Paramount Builders Prepared by: iRoopa - e
Project: Paramount Residency | Date: 20.02.10 e B
Contractors balance staternent
o e g ) —g <) = é
2 g 8 o Ex S 3 v g & =
s & £, §2 | 2E= §E |58, s EE
=k 5 5 2z | g2% 2 |5z & E2
i = o & ol <£ES m Q81 =~ £ 8
I [Road Work |Mallaiah wle, T R R
2 |Plumbing R.Srinivas Yadav 15,878 e
3 |Marble - |Hemanth Marble 12,306 ) ‘ s
4. (Water Proof |Anand Water Proofing 64,511 — 7}5’ )\ ] |
] Total 102,805
Payment request for contractors - Material (WOs / 60% or 20% payment) :
& g |
£ 5 g & 3 &
g g g o E o 8 Qg
S | g 5o g5 2 5 g £i8
2 g 5§ gz 2z K3 ok
w [ (-] (=% S 0
1 T
3 S SR
_3 -
6 - L _
T _ S B
8 , _ e _
9 Total - N o
Approved by (MD): Sign: Date: S N




PMR - Building Material Payment Report

From: 12/2/10 To: 18/2/10
Supplier Kiran Enterprises
Material Type Fine Sand (B) - VIJ
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
17-Feb-10 8:52 . 22.965 AP24X 3986 624 14330.16
Summary for "Material Type' = Fine Sand (B) - VIJ (I detail record) o T o
Sum 22965 £4330.16
Summary for 'Supplier' = Kiran Enterprises (1 detail record) ) )
Sum : 22.965 Ly, 135 [~
Supplier Sai Ram Enterprises
Material Type Stone Dust (300Cft)
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
15-Feb-10 17:48 300 APOOW 7404 11.783 35349
Summary for *Material Type' = Stone Dust (300CH) (1 detail record) o ST
Sum 300 35349
Summary for ‘Supplier' = Sai Ram Enterprises (1 detail record)
Sum 300 '3534.9
Supplier Vishwakarma Enterprises
Material Type Robo Fine Sand (In Tons)
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
18-Feb-10 11:50 14.565 AP28X 9599 442 6437.73
Eu_nrimary for *Material Type' = Robo Fine Sand (In Tons) (1 detail record) N
© Sum 14.565 643773
Summary for "Supplier' = Vishwakarma Enterprises (1 detail record)
Sum 14.565 6437.73
Grand Total 337.53 24302.79
Cortif} : :
| [y CED
| | &’3‘/\0\\“/ 7% Audit
Project Manager/Engg, Ad /¢ Y :
PARAMOUNT BUILDERS oo Officer S |
_ - } PARAMOUNT BUILDERS .Sig =i
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Prepared by: V.Rav!

Cornmon Meters

_Company “Paramount Buildeers .

Project . H,.m_m:,wao:mﬁ Residency i
Prepared by VRaVE e

T Date L I6Febsl0 e e

Common Meter Electricity Bills for the Month of Jan - 10

Block Service No Amount _ Due date Remarks

NERY- NR TV AR

;'\.»J R

.,,_.urmmm - 11 - '

"IC-Block-Flats _ 2014-05579°% 570100 i 21-Feb10

tC- Oo:m::oro: \ C20i4 - ohﬁmqm « \q..».mm.oo T

2C-Block < 2014 - 06090 8000 -

3C-Block 7
A -Block - Flats B &\moz 06705« . <. 335400 T

2014 - 06846 .\ 7 3990.00 T

Ca-Comstustion o C2014-0602¢ € 712400 -

2014 - 04859 2776.00 21-Feb-10

16-02-10




